
AIRSTREAM, INC. -- RETAIL PRICING/SALES ORDER

1997-AIRSTREAM 35' PUSHER CUTTER BUS Date: 10/2~/96

Serial Number

Dealer Name

________ Order Date

Authorized By

Req. Ship Via

Retail Name

RETAIL BASE: $ 116,087

MODEL: 35' PUSHER CUTTER BUS C.B. lsI. ObI. _JD CJTEUV-13J

COLOR SCHEMES:

__Emerald Opt.17 __Cats Eye Opt.1S Golden Berle Opt.19 Wedgewood Opt.40

$

$

319

865

~~... 'It

110026-01

110390-04

..............
CANADIAN VENT FAN BEDROOM (CSA)

DOT OPTION FREIGHTLINER 35'P

$ 2,700

$ 487

;;> "':J;!

$ 4,390

$ 9,617

$ 72

$ 506

$ 282

110443

110456

110418

110457

9B596

110453

110137-02

CHASSIS XC-24RDX 275 HP CAT22BWB

AWNING FRONT DooR-35'P CUTTER

GENERATOR 7.5 QD GENERATOR

LUXURY OPTION PACKAGE-35'P CUT*

MUD FLAPS (2)

OAK HARDWOOD TOPS 35'CUTPUSH

RANGE 3-BURNER W/OVEN & BLACK GLA

$ 356

$ 176

$ 308

$ 404

$ 1,165

108288-05

109741

110026

109678

109958

SEAT CO-PILOT POWER

SKYLIGHT GALLEY/SHADE

VENT FANTASTIC ROOF (BEDROOM) LY

VIDEO CASSETTE PLAYER

WASHER/DRYER COMBINATION

$250 CHARGE FOR DEVIATIONS FROM STANDARD PRODUCTION PLUS COST OF MATERIALS.

DUE TO WEIGHT RESTRICTIONS, NOT ALL OPTIONS MAY BE POSSIBLE. WEIGHTS ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO PRODUCTION AND/OR VENDOR MODIFICATIONS.

*LUXURY OPTION PACKAGE INCLUDES: 50 Amo Service, Upgrade Countertops, Hardwood
Flooring, Power Jacks, Back-Up Monitor,-Bedroom TV w/Cabinet, Water Purifier,
Porcelain Toilet, Auxiliary Defroster Fans, Bathroom Upgrade, Docking Lights,
Coffee Maker & Keyless Entry.
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